
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
May 2015

May 2015 May 2014
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2015 *CYTD-2014
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2015 *MOV12-2014
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic

Enplaned
Deplaned

34,139
34,020

32,415
31,863

140,238 129,471
140,634 128,882

5.3%
6.8%

Total 68,159 64,278 6.0% 280,872 258,353

8.3%
9.1%

8.7%

388,891
390,053

353,782
353,927

778,944 707,709 10.1%

9.9%
10.2%

Aircraft Operations

Airlines
Commuter
/Air Taxi

Subtotal

General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

493 555

4,504

777 820

4,862

564 506

1,270

Total

1,375

5,068 5,368

6,338 6,743

-11.2%

-5.2%

-7.6%

-7.4%

11.5%

-5.6%

-6.0%

2,196

3,124

2,348

1,957

3,732

2,563

5,224

11,176

5,456

6,007

9,677

6,678

12.2%

-16.3%

-6.5%

-18.4%

-8.4%

-17.1%

-14.8%

15.0%

-13.4%

-4.4%

-6.3%

22.4%

-3.2%

-3.5%

5,320 5,689 15,684 16,400

14,572 17,857 42,629 45,483

16,920 20,420

22,240 26,109

49,307 50,939

64,991 67,339

Fuel Gallons

100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal

Jet A (A/L)

Total

118,195
16,345

155,638

119,057
12,175

195,833

372,415
49,418

812,463

418,761
54,118

830,890

1,174,812
147,441

2,464,879

1,168,238
152,429

2,424,315

134,540 131,232 2.5% -10.8% 0.1%421,833 472,879 1,322,253 1,320,667

290,178 327,065 -11.3% -5.3% 1.1%1,234,296 1,303,769 3,787,132 3,744,982

34.3%
-0.7%

-8.7%
-11.1%

-3.3%
0.6%

-20.5% -2.2% 1.7%

Tuesday, June 23, 2015

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


